

**ST. CLAIR STREET IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATIONS**

BID NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				DB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION		SOUTHERN TIMES SERVICE, LLC	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 62,816.22	\$ 62,816.22
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 52,618.29	\$ 52,618.29
3	AS-BUILT PLANS AND CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,937.99	\$ 22,937.99
4	POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,840.96	\$ 13,840.96
5	UNSUITABLE MATERIAL REMOVAL	50	CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18.83	\$ 941.50
6	SEDIMENT BARRIER	3,186.00	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,779.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 16,726.50
7	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.85	AC	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 39,100.00	\$ 16,532.45	\$ 14,052.58
8	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06	1,090	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 34,880.00	\$ 16.02	\$ 17,461.80
9	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (3" AVG DEPTH)	3,490	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 31,410.00	\$ 2.53	\$ 8,829.70
10	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (TRAFFIC C) (PG 76-22) (SP-9.5) (1")	200	TN	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 185.20	\$ 37,040.00
11	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (TRAFFIC C) (PG 76-22) (SP-12.5) (2")	400	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 167.59	\$ 67,036.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC (STANDARD) (WHITE) (SOLID) (24" FOR STOP BAR AND CROSSWALK)	10	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14.08	\$ 140.80
13	THERMOPLASTIC (STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (6")	0.569	GM	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 4,779.60	\$ 1.41	\$ 4,236.09
UTILITIES POTABLE WATER							
14	12" PVC C-900 DR-18 REUSE MAIN (INCLUDES FITTINGS, RESTRAINTS, APPURTENANCES, ETC)	1,680	LF	\$ 92.00	\$ 154,560.00	\$ 110.74	\$ 186,043.20
15	8" PVC C-900 DR-18 REUSE MAIN (INCLUDES FITTINGS, RESTRAINTS, APPURTENANCES, ETC)	30	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 161.02	\$ 4,830.60
16	6" PVC C-900 DR-18 FORCE MAIN (INCLUDES FITTINGS, RESTRAINTS, APPURTENANCES, ETC)	73	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 10,220.00	\$ 122.02	\$ 8,907.46
17	8" GATE VALVE	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,827.29	\$ 2,827.29
18	12" GATE VALVE	2	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4,782.97	\$ 9,565.94
19	AIR RELEASE VALVE	1	EA	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,229.09	\$ 4,229.09
PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND				\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 11,550.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 524,828.60		\$ 546,632.01